4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:32pm
5:35pm
5:37pm
5:50pm
6:00pm

6:15pm
7:00pm

7:30pm

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

J\ The Governor Baxter School for the Deaf
L&

School Board Meeting

]
L
\4&/ January 3, 2019

moved to January 7, 2019 because of weather

Agenda

NO Policy sub-committee Meeting

Dinner

l.
.
M.
V.
V.
VI.

VII.
VIII.

Call to Order

Announcements

Adjustments to the Agenda

Public Comments

Approval of December 6, 2018 BOD Meeting Minutes

Policies, Second reading
School Board Communications with Staff, BHC

— Referral/Pre-referral of Students with Disabilities, IHBAA
Child Find, CIHBAC
Student Computer and Internet Use Rules, IJINDB-R

Board Vacancies
Executive Director’s Report
Executive Session, personnel update

Adjournment



