

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing The Governor Baxter School for the Deaf

School Board Meeting
January 3, 2019
moved to January 7, 2019 because of weather

Agenda

4:30pm	NO Policy sub-committee Meeting	
5:00pm	Dinner	
5:30pm	Call to Order	
5:32pm	I. Announcements	
5:35pm	II. Adjustments to the Agenda	
5:37pm	V. Public Comments	
5:50pm	V. Approval of December 6, 2018 BOD Meeting Minut	tes
6:00pm	 VI. Policies, Second reading School Board Communications with Staff, BHC Referral/Pre-referral of Students with Disabilitie Child Find, CIHBAC Student Computer and Internet Use Rules, IJNDI 	
6:15pm	VII. Board Vacancies	
7:00pm	VIII. Executive Director's Report	
	X. Executive Session, personnel update	
7:30pm	X. Adjournment	